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CMA Summary Report 

Num ADD 
1 8676 Gvosv Hill Trail 

2 2175 Back Nine Court 

3 8631 Eaale Chase 

4 8115 Twin Eaales Court 

5 8140 Twin Eaales Court 

6 2531 Northern Pine 

7 8780 Golf Canvon Court 

8 2480 Mountain Soirit Trail 

9 8680 Eaale Chase Trail 

Aval 

Min 

Max 

Med 

High 
LP:$1,265,000 
SP:$1,225,000 

Stat 
SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

Residential Summary Statistics 

Low 

$808,754 
$808,754 

Residential - Sold 

CD MLS# 
11/18/2015 140012399 

3/31/2017 160017819 

1/25/2016 160000874 

2/22/2016 150012993 

7/14/2016 150016740 

4/7/2017 160013710 

4/22/2016 150010434 

12/15/2016 160012222 

8/6/2015 150007071 

Average 
$1,014,643 
$981,204 

SF 
4024 

3334 

3480 

3706 

4000 

3452 

3840 

4601 

4895 

lrj°925 

3334 

4895 

3840 

DOM 
439 

142 

522 

161 

203 

210 

284 

124 

71 

239 

71 

522 

203 

Median 
$999,950 
$980,000 

Number of Properties: 9 

LP PrcSaft SP PrcSaft 
$808 754 $200.98 $808 754 $200.98 

$889 000 $266.65 $859 000 $257.65 

$916 088 $263.24 $916 088 $263.24 

$1 065 000 $287.37 $975 000 $263.09 

$999 950 $249.99 $980 000 $245.00 

$998 000 $289.11 $998 000 $289.11 

$1 100 000 $286.46 $1 000 000 $260.42 

$1 090 000 $236.91 $1 069 000 $232.34 

$1 265 000 $258.43 $1 225 000 $250.26 

$1014 644 $259.90 '$981205, $251.34 

$808,754 $200.98 $808,754 $200.98 

$1265.000 $289.11 $1225 000 $289.11 

$999.950 $263.24 $980.000 $257.65 
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